Class
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

ASR
ASR
ASR

CF
CF
CF

CSR
CSR

DSR
DSR
DSR
DSR
DSR
DSR

EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP

F5

FA
FA

FB
FB
FB

FC

CFR Regional Points Championship

Racing Year 2013

Last name
WILKIN
MCDANIEL
MCCAULEY
TROUP
SEIFREIT

CLARK
WILLIAMSON
ARMELLINI

RILEY
SMITH
SCHANDL

MUCHA
BORDERS

DOWLING
MC TAGGART
DYKHUISEN
SCHMIDT
BONANNO
VOIGTMANN

TAYLOR
KOSTOPOULOS
CARSON
HUSSEY
CARSON
HOLLINGSHEAD
MEADOWS

THOMSON

BOUGHAN
OETTER

BEATTIE
WALD
FALATICK

MONTPELIER

CFR Regional Points as of June 23, 2013

First
ANDREW
THURMAN
DAVID
PAUL
SCOTT

JIM
CYLE
AUSTIN

JOSEPH
MARK
JOE

JACEK
ROBERT

SHERRY
JOHN
JERRY
MIKE
ROBIN
MAYNARD

KENNETH
PAUL
WILLIAM
DAVID
JOHN
RICARDO
EDDIE

CHARLES

DONALD
BOB

TOM
BILL
WILLIAM

TIM

Total
72
60
46
14
12

24
24

24
24
18

24
12

38
33
33
24
18
12

87
64
32
24
22
19

24

66
25

72
42

67



FC
FC

FE

FF
FF
FF
FF

FM
FM

FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP

FS

FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV

GT1
GT1
GT1
GT1

GT2
GT2
GT2
GT2
GT2

HICKS
WELD

OSINGA

SCHIMENTI
SCHIMENTI
SWANSON
POPE

WEEDER
EVANSON

DESHONG
CAMERON
KAPCIN
KISH

STEIN
ZITZA
MARCHAND
DESHONG
SMITH
BOYLAN
COLLINS
PEARCE
MUMMERY

NISHIOKA

SCHIFFER
DASSINGER
MATTOX
SCHNEIDER
STATTER
WALDROP
MATTOX

MACHAVERN
WEBB

KERN
HENDRICKS

TAYLOR
STRONG
WRIGHT
GOLDIN
WILDING

JERRY
KENNETH

WALLY

ANNA
JOHN
JON
DAVID

CARSON
RYAN

DANA
GLENN
LOU ANN
JOHN

W JEFFRY
CURT

F CHRIS
CHRISTOPHER
TIMOTHY
TERRY
SID
CRAIG
RAY

HIRO

MIKE
CARL
JOHN
HARRY
DANNY
DUKE
SHAWN

DILLON
RAYMOND
MICHAEL
BUDDY

TERRY
MARK
MARY
KEITH
ERNIE

24
16

66

49
45
42
34

40
12

50
45
27
21
21
19
18
16
14
13
11

12

51
48
47
36
21

24
16
13
12

59
42
32
31
27



GT2
GT2

GT3
GT3
GT3

GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA

GTL
GTL
GTL
GTL

HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP

IT7
IT7
IT7
IT7
IT7

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

LAWRENCE
CORDLE

BORINSKI
MCGAVIC
LAWHORN

CORWIN
PAUL
KENNEDY
SMITH
KENNEDY
JORGENSEN
ROBERTSON

BUTLER
LEONARD
OLMSTED
MEVOLI

OGREN
LOFTIS
ROBINSON
BOYLAN
KANZLER
HESS
ROSE
RIVARD
FINKEL

CAREY
WALTERS
EATON
BLANTON
WATTS

FRIERSON
KING
CARTER
BOSHOFF
LANGLOTZ
PRITCHETT
LOW
COLLYER
RADHAY
BARBEN
LECHTNER

CAMERON
TIM

DAVE
BILL
DOUG

LARRY

GENE

MARK (Squeak)
VERN

BOBBY

CHAD

HALL

WAYNE
CHARLES
BRUCE
PAUL

MIKE
DONALD
DON
TERRY
DAVE
BOB

BILL
RICHARD
SIDNEY

LON
KENNETH O
BOB

ELLIS
RICHARD

GARY
DOUG
JOHN
GRANT
ROBIN/ROBERT
DARRYL
ETHAN
BRYAN
RALPH
JOHN
SAM

21
12

24
24

30
28
24
24
17
16
11

60
21
16
12

66
33
24
18
16
15

72
52
50
15
13

77
48
36
33
29
18
18
14
13
12
12



ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITB
ITB
ITB
ITB
ITB
ITB
ITB
ITB
ITB
ITB
ITB
ITB
ITB
ITB
ITB
ITB

ITC
ITC
ITC
ITC
ITC
ITC
ITC

ITO
ITO
ITO

MURRAY
GONZALEZ
HANCE JR
MAGERO
BRADY
MILCENT
MCLESTER
REYES
LOWRANCE
BANKS
BURGOON
MASSE
GARCIA
GUARDIOLA
ZYMOWSKI
GRASER
MCNAMARA

HORN
MCCORMICK
KEANE
BOLES
MCCORMICK
ULBRIK

TILL
RAYMON
ULBRIK
ELLIS-BROWN
WILCOX

HUEPENBECKER

BOWLING
ULBRIK
YATES
YATES

MCCOIN
MOERWALD
BOYLAN
BATCHIN
DAVIS
LARSON
LARSON

TROUP
WILLIAMSON
WICHT

STEVE
RICHARD
ADREN
JAMES
THOMAS
RUSSELL
PAUL
SERGIO
CHARLIE
DUSTIN
BARRY
JOHN
CARLOS
GERARDO
PATSY
SHAUN
PAUL

MICHAEL
PAUL
DEUCE
DAVID
MIKE
STEVEN
DAVID
DAVE
MICHAEL
DAVID
GERALD
JASON
TAD
NICHOLAS
CHRIS
WILLIAM

BILL
MIKI
LARRY
B.H.
STEVE
JEROLD
SCOTT

PAUL
RODNEY
AL

P P NDNNNDNMNMNNWWDSSPSEPMUOOONO

45
24
19



ITR
ITR
ITR
ITR
ITR

ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS

S2

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SPO
SPO
SPO
SPO
SPO
SPO
SPO

VARNADOE
MCKEE
PARCHMENT

VAN STEENBURG

HENDERSON

JENURM
LANGLEY
LOWRANCE
AKARJALIAN
GOLDIN
SIMOES
POTTER
RICHARDS
RHOADES
WEST
MACHAVERN
MASON

DOBKIN

COLLUM
LOWRANCE
MACHAVERN
FRIERSON
LABOUNTY
TUCKER
HARRELL
BURAS
CARTER

CHARBONNEAU

MASON
VANVURST
LOW
RHOADES
HANCE 11l
BARBEN
MAUGERI
LECHTNER

STANLEY
HOLLIDAY
ALLISON
WRIGHT
LOGSDON
ARNOLD
LOFTIN

RUSTY
MICHAEL
LINDEN
KIP

BOB

TIMOTHY
DONALD
CHARLIE
MENAS
STEVE
MANNY
TIM
SCOTT
CLIFFORD
KENNETH
DILLON
CHRIS

DENNIS

CORY
CHARLIE
DILLON
GARY

JEFF
JAMIE
DENNY
TODD
JOHN
ANDREW
CHRIS
HENRY/CHIP
ETHAN
CLIFFORD
ADREN
JOHN
CAMERON
SAMUEL

RON
MORRISS
MARK
MARY
ROBERT
LEE

JIM

52
24
15
12
12

69
50
45
30
28
28
16
14
13
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48
31
25
21
19
18
16



SPO
SPO
SPO

SPU
SPU
SPU
SPU
SPU
SPU
SPU
SPU
SPU

SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF

STL
STL
STL
STL
STL
STL
STL
STL
STL
STL
STL
STL
STL
STL

SERVICK
LYCETT
LAWRENCE

SEAY

SEAY
BORINSKI
WISE
FOLLMANN
MCTUREOUS
ADLER
THOMPSON
THOMPSON

CULLEN
BREWER
LUND
HAWLEY
HILL
SCHOFIELD
ROSA
GALLOWAY
LADONICZKI
STANLEY
EATON
SEVERINO
OLSEN

DE LA TORRIENTE
MARINO
LADONICZKI
HELMICK Il

INNES
PHILBERT
HARRIS

KEANE

VAN STEENBERG
BOSHOFF
MURRAY
SHANABERGER
MARTINDALE
POVOLEDO
KING
CARDWELL
FINKEL

DYKES

ERIC
STUART
SCOTT

MICHAEL
TERRY
DAVE
JIM
ROBERT
JOHN
JAMES
TROY
TYLER

BILL
STEVE
H NEIL
ROBIN
LEE
DEREK
JIM
CHAD
BILL
RICHIE
MARK
FRANK
ERIC
HECTOR
KEN
STEVE
DAVID

JAMES
RAY
CHARLES/CHUCK
PETER
MIKE
GRANT
STEVE
FRANK
PAMELA
AARON
DOUG
IVAN
SIDNEY
RODNEY



STU
STU
STU
STU
STU
STU
STU

T4

EWING
MULLEN
FLYNN
MULLEN
KENNEDY
BRIMMER
CABAN

BARR

SCOTT

IAN

MIKE

STEPHEN
MARK(SQUEAK)
RYAN

LUIS

ED

24
24
12
12

24



	Sheet3

